
Place Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Points

1 Wishart State School 1 3 3 3 38

2 Brookfield State School 1 1 1 10

3 Ascot State School 2 1 8

4 Sheldon College 1 6

4 Brisbane State High 1 6

6 Scarborough State School 1 1 5

7 Toowoomba East State School 1 3

7 Kenmore South State School 1 3

7 Clayfield College 1 3

7 Fairholme College 1 3

11 Newmarket State School 1 2

11 Redlands College 1 2

11 Seven Hills 1 2

11 St Oliver Plunkett 1 2

11 Graceville State School 1 2

16 St Andrews 1 1

16 Lindisfarne 1 1

16 Canterbury College 1 1

16 Belmont State School 1 1

16 Glasshouse 1 1
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Place Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Points

1 Wishart State School 1 2 4 4 2 48

2 Brookfield State School 1 1 2 1 21

3 Scarborough State School 1 1 1 1 12

4 Brisbane Grammar School 2 1 7

5 Wondall Heights State School 1 3

5 AB Patterson College 1 3

5 Toowoomba East State School 1 3

8 Russell Island State School 1 2

8 Coorparoo State School 1 2

8 Newmarket State School 1 2

8 St Francis Xavier 1 2

8 Toowoomba Grammar School 1 2

12 Ascot State School 1 1

12 St Andrew's 1 1

12 Yeronga State School 1 1
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2024 All Schools Cross Country Championships School Trophies
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Primary Girls (6 - 12 Years)

Individual Team
School

Primary Boys (6 - 12 Years)

Individual Team
School



Place Girls Boys Points

1 Wishart State School 38 48 86

2 Brookfield State School 10 21 31

3 Scarborough State School 5 12 17

4 Ascot State School 8 1 9

5 Brisbane Grammar School 7 7

6 Brisbane State High 6 6

6 Sheldon College 6 6

6 Toowoomba East State School 3 3 6

9 Newmarket State School 2 2 4

10 AB Patterson College 3 3

10 Clayfield College 3 3

10 Fairholme College 3 3

10 Kenmore South State School 3 3

10 Seven Hills 3 3

10 Wondall Heights State School 3 3

16 Coorparoo State School 2 2

16 Graceville State School 2 2

16 Lindisfarne 2 2

16 Redlands College 2 2

16 Russell Island State School 2 2

16 St Andrew's 1 1 2

16 St Francis Xavier 2 2

16 St Oliver Plunkett 2 2

16 Toowoomba Grammar School 2 2

25 Belmont State School 1 1

25 Canterbury College 1 1

25 Glasshouse 1 1

25 Yeronga State School 1 1
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Combined Primary (6 - 12 Years)



Place Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Points

1 Brisbane State High 2 3 1 24

2 Somerville House 1 1 5

3 All Hallows School 1 4

4 Palm Beach Currumbin SHS 1 1 4

5 St Peter's Lutheran 1 3

5 St Margrets Anglican 1 3

5 King's Christian College 1 3

5 Somerset College 1 3

9 Benora SHS 1 2

9 Qld Acadmies 1 2

9 Stuartholme 1 2

12 St Andrews 1 1

12 Moreton Bay College 1 1

12 Kelvin Grove SHS 1 1

12 Trinity Lutheran College 1 1
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Place Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Points

1 Brisbane Grammar School 1 1 1 10

2 St Andrew's 1 2 1 10

3 Brisbane State High 2 1 8

4 Marist College Ashgrove 2 6

5 Anglican Church Grammar School 1 4

6 Harristown State High 1 3

6 The Springfield Anglican College 1 3

6 Glenala SHS 1 3

9 Padua College 1 2

9 Sienna College 1 2

9 John Paul College 1 2

12 Hillcrest 1 1

12 Victory College 1 1

12 Mathew Flinders Abglican 1 1
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Secondary Girls (13 - 19 Years)

Individual Team
School

Secondary Boys (13 - 19 Years)

Individual Team



Place Girls Boys Points

1 Brisbane State High 24 8 32

2 St Andrew's 1 10 11

3 Brisbane Grammar School 10 10

4 Marist College Ashgrove 6 6

5 Somerville House 5 5

6 All Hallows School 4 4

6 Anglican Church Grammar School 4 4

6 Palm Beach Currumbin SHS 4 4

9 Harristown State High 3 3

9 King's Christian College 3 3

9 Somerset College 3 3

9 St Margrets Anglican 3 3

9 St Peter's Lutheran 3 3

9 The Springfield Anglican College 3 3

9 Glenala SHS 3 3

16 Benora SHS 2 2

16 Padua College 2 2

16 Qld Acadmies 2 2

16 Sienna College 2 2

16 Stuartholme 2 2

21 John Paul Colllege 2 2

21 Matthew Flinders Anglican College 1 1

21 Hillcrest 1 1

21 Kelvin Grove SHS 1 1

21 Moreton Bay College 1 1

21 Trinity Lutheran College 1 1

25 Victory College 1 1
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Combined Secondary (13 -19 Years)
School


